
MASTER’S DEGREE IN ADVANCED BUILDING CONSTRUCTION (2014 curriculum) 
 
FINAL exams — SPRING semester 2024-2025 academic year 
 May/June 2025 
 

 26 May (Monday) 27 May (Tuesday) 28 May (Wednesday) 29 May (Thursday) 30 May (Friday) 

OB      

OP 
Building and Material 
Technologies of Low 
Environmental Impact 

Reduction, Reutilization and 
Recycling in Construction  Control and Evolution of 

Building Fires 
Energy Efficiency and 
Renewable Energies 

 2 June (Monday) 3 June (Tuesday) 4 June (Wednesday) 5 June (Thursday) 6 June (Friday) 

OB      

OP Timber Construction in the 21st 
Century 

Building Management Through 
Building Information Modelling 
(Bim) 

 

 
Added Value Facilities in 
Smart Cities and Smart 
Buildings 
 

Environmental and Architectural 
Acoustics 
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